## Time-Less Voices, LLC



Stuyvesant Heights, Brooklyn

Brooklyn, New York Tri-State

(646) 415-1492

timelessvoicesusa@gmail.com

www.timelessvoicesusa.com

Date:

Client's Name:

Client's Address

City, State, Zip Code

Subject: Closure of Services and Gratitude

,

Dear

We hope this letter finds you well.

At Time-Less Voices, LLC, we want to express our gratitude for the opportunity to serve you through our Life

Coaching, Talk2Walk, and Death Doula services. It has been our privilege to be a part of your journey and to assist you in achieving your personal and professional objectives, providing emotional support, active listening, and empathy where needed.

We have witnessed your growth, resilience, and dedication to self-improvement throughout our time together. Your commitment to self-reflection, consciousness exploration, and end-of-life planning has been commendable, and we are honored to have been a part of this transformative process.

As or services close, we assure you that your feedback and experiences have been invaluable to us. Your insights have enriched our services and contributed to the betterment of our community and the individuals we serve.

The lessons learned and the progress made during our engagement will continue to impact your life's journey positively. Remember that the tools, insights, and support you have gained are always within reach, guiding you toward continued growth and fulfillment.

Should you ever require further support or wish to explore additional services, please do not hesitate to contact us. We are here to assist you on your well-being and personal development path. Once again, we thank you for entrusting Time-Less Voices, LLC with your journey. We wish you continued success, happiness, and fulfillment in all your endeavors.

Warm regards,

J.Pierpoint

Administration/CEO

Time-Less Voices, LLC

(646) 415-1492

www.timelessvoicesusa.com